Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave., Compton, CA 90222 • Tel 323.446.2626
 PG. 1
REV. 09/2024
PRIME
3" LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND FLANGELESS OPEN/ACCENT ADJUSTABLE WITH WARM DIM
USE OF PRODUCT
The 3" Prime Adjustable with Warm Dim is a small aperture

•	State of California Title 24 and JA8 compliant.
•	5-year limited warranty.
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
RLAP - Round Flangeless Adjustable Plaster
RLAM - Round Flangeless Adjustable Millwork
Aperture
IC - IC Air-Tight New Construction
Housing Type
3RLO - 3" Round Flangeless Open
3RLA - 3" Round Flangeless Accent
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style
CL - Die-cast Large Opening
Bevel Opening
W - White
B - Black
H - Haze
BZ - Bronze
C - Clear
MTO - Made To Order
Bevel
WL - Wet Location
Options
Die-cast
9L - 975 lm
11L - 1100 lm
Lumens
WD - Warm Dim
Color Temperature
ORDERING INFORMATION
3 - 3"
Aperture Size
None - Leave Blank
F - Frosted Filter
H - Honey Comb
S - Solite Filter
L - Linear Filter
Filter
UNV - 120–277
120 - 120V
347 - 347V
Voltage
12 - 12°
22 - 22°
27 - 27°
35 - 35°
45 - 45°
Optical LensSeries
RPA - Prime Series
Blank - 1.0" Depth
15 - 1.5" Depth
20 - 2.0" Depth
30 - 3.0" Depth
MTO - Made To Order
Collar
1.	 Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
2.	 Ceiling access required.
3.	 Must specify logarithmic or linear
eldoLED diver.
4.	 Only compatible with IC housing.
Notes
UH4 - Universal Bar Hanger
C - C-Channel Bar Hanger
B - Flat Bar Hanger
Frame Accessories
ER82 - Emergency Battery with Remote Switch (800 lm)
CP4 - Chicago Plenum
Options
Dimming
ID1 -
LDE12 -
L3DA -
EEI2 -
EDIO2,3 -
EDID2,3-
Standard All-Inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0–10V
Dimming Driver (Intelligent Drive)
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black Dimming
Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0–10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0–10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave., Compton, CA 90222 • Tel 323.446.2626
 PG. 2
REV. 09/2024
PRIME
3" LED ARCHITECTURAL ROUND FLANGELESS OPEN/ACCENT ADJUSTABLE WITH WARM DIM
LUMEN CHART
WATTS LUMENS VOLTAGE CRI
10W 975 lm 120–277V 90+
14W 1100 lm 120–277V 90+
Ordering information and IES File name reflect delivered lumens based on
3000K with 30° optical lens. Lumens will vary based on CCT, optical lens,
and bevel finish.
TRIM DIMENSIONS
3 5�8"
1 1�8" 2 3�8"3 5�8"
Large Opening